Bid Tabulation for the Pearl Street Sewer Main Upgrade Project Rebid For the Town of Camden, Maine

Bids Opened December 15, 2022 at 2:00pm

			Eastwood Contractors		Nitram Excavation		Jake Barbour Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Qty. Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	NA	\$31,493.00	NA	\$43,784.00	NA	\$31,365.00
2	8" PVC Sewer Main	1800 LF	175.00	\$315,000.00	169.00	\$304,200.00	203.00	\$365,400.00
3	6" PVC Sewer Services	1050 LF	74.00	\$77,700.00	180.00	\$189,000.00	136.50	\$143,325.00
4	4' Manholes	8 EA	5,500.00	\$44,000.00	8,393.00	\$67,144.00	9,875.00	\$79,000.00
5	PVC Service Pipe on Private Property	100 LF	100.00	\$10,000.00	100.00	\$10,000.00	104.00	\$10,400.00
		Totals		\$478,193.00		\$614,128.00		\$629,490.00